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Assoc. of Village Council Presidents
Myron Naneng
P.O. Box 219
Bethel, AK 99559
Tel: Wk 907/543-7300
Fax: 907-543-3596
Email: mnaneng@avcp.org

Bristol Bay Native Association
Hans Nicholson
P.O. Box 310
Dillingham, AK  99576
Tel: 907/842-5257; Fax: 907/842-5932
E-mail: E-mail: hnicholson@bbna.com

Chugach Regional Resources Commission
Gary Kompkoff
P.O. Box 171
Tatitlek, AK 99603
Tel: 907/325-2311 

Copper River Native Association
Joeneal Hicks
Box 241
Gakona, AK  99586
Tel: 907/822-3503; Fax: 907/822-5179
E-mail: jhicks@tribalnet.org

Kawerak, Inc.
Austin Ahmasuk
Box 948
Nome, AK 99762  
Tel: 907/443-5231, Fax: 443-4452
E-mail: sub.rec@kawerak.org

Central Council of Tlingit & Haida Indian
Tribes 
Gordon Jackson
320 W. Willoughby Ave., Suite 300
Juneau, AK  99801
Tel: 907/463-7121;  Fax: 907/463-7316
E-mail: gjackson@ccthita.org

Aleutian/Pribilof Islands Assoc.
Stanley Mack
P.O. Box 303
Sand Point, AK  99661

Tel: 907/383-2699, Fax: 907/383-3496
E-mail: AEBMAYOR@aol.com

Kodiak Area Native Association
Herman Squartsoff
P.O. Box 189
Ouzinkie, AK  99644
Tel: 907/680-2332, Fax: 680-2332
Email: sicharters@hotmail.com

Maniilaq Association
Enoch Shiedt, Sr.
Box 256
Kotzebue, AK  99752
Tel: 907/442-7690; Fax: 907/442-7678
E-mail: eshiedt@maniilaq.org

North Slope Borough
Charles D.N. Brower
P.O. Box 69
Barrow, AK  99723
Tel: 907/852-0350; Fax: 907/852-0351/8948
E-mail: charles.brower@north-slope.org

Tanana Chiefs Conference
Michael Smith
122 First Avenue
Fairbanks, AK  99701
Tel: 907/452-8251ext. 3256; fax: 907/459-3851
E-mail: michael.smith@tananachiefs.org

Alaska Department of Fish and Game
Matt Robus
Division of Wildlife Conservation
P.O. Box 25526
Juneau, AK  99802-5526
Tel: 907/465-4190; Fax: 907/465-6142
E-mail: matt_robus@fishgame.state.ak.us

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Doug Alcorn, Migratory Birds & State Programs
1011 E. Tudor Road
Anchorage, AK  99503
Tel: 907/786-3491; Fax: 907/786-3575
E-mail: doug_alcorn@fws.gov


